
S.NO STOPS LAND MARKS TIMINGS

1 Defence Colony                    

CGO Complex

Arya Samaj Mandir 6.30

2 CGO Complex Pragati Vihar Hostel 6.32

3 Lodhi Road Complex Kendriya Vidhyalaya 6.35

4 Lodhi Colony NP Girls School No.2 6.39

5 Lodhi Colony New Khanna Market 6.42

6 Lodhi Colony Jor Bagh Lane 6.45

7 BK Dutt Colony Palika Kunj 6.47

8 Safdarjang Enclave DTC Bus Stop 6.50

9 Safdarjang Enclave Safdarjang Club 6.52

10 Safdarjang Enclave Green Field School 6.55

11 Safdarjang Enclave St. Mary School 6.58

12 Mohammad Pur Hudco Art Gallery 7.05

13 RK Puram Sector-2 Church Gate 7.06

14 RK Puram Sector-10 Nivedita Kunj 7.10

15 RK Puram Sect-12 Sangam Cinema 7.15

 

SV : 116 


